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MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar
DATE: March 23, 2015

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, March 26th, in French Ad 442 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate

committee members with primary review responsibility.

85| CSCltem  Course Course CSC
Eg Number SUBJECT Number Member Action Requested
077 HD 405 (PK) New course. Going through
UCORE processing for
[CAPS] designator first.
189a NURS (ME) Change name of Master of
Nursing Plan from Advanced
Population Health to
Population Health.
189b NURS (ME) Revise Plan requirements in
Master of Nursing - Population
Health.
195a ENTOM/ENV 460 (SW) New crosslisted comjoint-

R SCI course

PO Box 641035, Pullman, WA 99164-1035

CSC Notes

Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed
10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp
request pulled. Hold new course
processing for UCORE review.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda. Discussed
2/26/15; 3/5/15: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 10/23/14 agenda. Discussed
2/26/15; 3/5/15: Hold for department
clarification.

CSC Approved. New conjoint course: Hold
until ENTOM/ENVR SCI 560 approved by
GSC, then put on next bulletin. GSC
denied 560. 460 put back on agenda for
3/12/2015 for review as stand-alone.
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270

271

272

288

317

330

338

339

VIT ENOL 497

VIT ENOL 499

ENTOM

ENVR SCI 483

WOMEN ST/ 120

CES

FORLANG 410

CPTS

CSTM

(CE)

(CE)

(CE)

(SW)

(PK)

(FMR)

(FMR)

(FMR)

New course

New course

Revise graduation
requirements for Ph.D. in
Entomology.

New course

Add CES crosslist.

Increase credit: Make
repeatable for max 6 hrs.
UCORE Committee approved
2/9/2015.

Proposal to offer new degree
program: Master of Science in
Software Engineering. Provost
approved 2/18/2015.

Proposal to offer new degree
program: Bachelor of Science
in Construction Engineering.
Provost approved 2/24/2015.

Added to 2/12/2015 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 2/12/15 agenda.

Added to 2/19/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 2/26/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 3/5/15 agenda. Discussed
3/12/2015: Hold for department
clarification.

Added to 3/5/15 agenda. HOLD for
Provost's Office input.

Added to 3/5/15 agenda.



352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

NURS

CHEM

A-ALL 701

PHARMACY

ENGLISH 456

NURS 583

CPTS

CES

(ME)

(SW)

ALL

(ME)

(XN)

(ME)

(FMR)

(PK)

Revise graduation
requirements for Bachelor of
Science in Nursing

Revise graduation
requirements for Ph.D. in
Chemistry

Establish new course "701" for
use in Professional Master's
Degree Programs for Master's
Independent Capstone Project
and /or Examination credit.

Extend Doctor of Pharmacy to
Pacific Northwest University
of Health Sciences - Yakima,
WA, Provost's office approved
for CSC review 1/21/2015

Add Writing in the Major [M]
Requirement. Sent to All-
University Writing Committee
for [M] review.

New course

Proposal to offer new degree
program: Bachelor of Science
in Software Engineering.
Pullman and Everett locations.
Provost approved 2/18/2015.

New minor in Popular Culture

Added to 3/12/15 agenda.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda.

Added to 3/12/2015 agenda.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda. Hold for

Writing Committee approval.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda.

Added to 3/12/15 agenda. HOLD for

Provost's Office input.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.



360

361

362

363

364

365

366

CES

MBIOS

MBIOS

ED PSYCH

ED PSYCH

NURS

NURS

525

529

575

576

400

440

(PK)

(WD)

(WD)

(PK)

(PK)

(ME)

(ME)

Revise the minor in Women's
Studies

Restore course.

Change from static credit to
variable credit course. Change
recommended preparation.

New course

New course

Requesting to add Writing in
the Major [M] Requirement.
Sent to University Writing
Committee 3/20/2015

Requesting to add Writing in
the Major [M] Requirement.
Sent to University Writing
Committee 3/20/2015

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda. Hold for

Writing in the Major [M] review.

Added to 3/26/15 agenda. Hold for
Writing in the Major [M] review.



