

Office of the Registrar

MEMORANDUM

TO: Catalog Subcommittee

FROM: Suzanne Lambeth, Assistant Registrar

DATE: March 23, 2015

SUBJECT: Catalog Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

The Catalog Subcommittee (CSC) will meet on Thursday, March 26th, in French Ad 442 from 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Please contact Suzanne Lambeth at 335-7905 or slambeth@wsu.edu if you are unable to attend. Initials in parentheses indicate committee members with primary review responsibility.

committee members with primary review responsibility.								
Temporary Course?	CSC Item Number	Course SUBJECT		CSC Member	Action Requested	CSC Notes		
	077	H D	405	(PK)	New course. Going through UCORE processing for [CAPS] designator first.	Added to 10/2/14 agenda. Discussed 10/16/14; 10/23/14; 10/30/14: Temp request pulled. Hold new course processing for UCORE review.		
	189a	NURS		(ME)	Change name of Master of Nursing Plan from Advanced Population Health to Population Health.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda. Discussed 2/26/15; 3/5/15: Hold for department clarification.		
	189b	NURS		(ME)	Revise Plan requirements in Master of Nursing - Population Health.	Added to 10/23/14 agenda. Discussed 2/26/15; 3/5/15: Hold for department clarification.		
	195a	ENTOM/ENV R SCI	460	(SW)	New crosslisted conjoint course	CSC Approved. New conjoint course: Hold until ENTOM/ENVR SCI 560 approved by GSC, then put on next bulletin. GSC denied 560. 460 put back on agenda for 3/12/2015 for review as stand-alone.		

270	VIT ENOI	407	(CE)	AV.	L
270	VIT ENOL	497	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/2015 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
271	VIT ENOL	499	(CE)	New course	Added to 2/12/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
272	ENTOM		(CE)	Revise graduation requirements for Ph.D. in Entomology.	Added to 2/12/15 agenda.
288	ENVR SCI	483	(SW)	New course	Added to 2/19/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
317	WOMEN ST/ CES	120	(PK)	Add <u>CES</u> crosslist.	Added to 2/26/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
330	FOR LANG	410	(FMR)	Increase credit: Make repeatable for max 6 hrs. UCORE Committee approved 2/9/2015.	Added to 3/5/15 agenda. Discussed 3/12/2015: Hold for department clarification.
338	CPT S		(FMR)	Proposal to offer new degree program: Master of Science in Software Engineering. Provost approved 2/18/2015.	Added to 3/5/15 agenda. HOLD for Provost's Office input.
339	CST M		(FMR)	Proposal to offer new degree program: Bachelor of Science in Construction Engineering. Provost approved 2/24/2015.	Added to 3/5/15 agenda.

352	NURS		(ME)	Revise graduation requirements for Bachelor of Science in Nursing	Added to 3/12/15 agenda.
353	СНЕМ		(SW)	Revise graduation requirements for Ph.D. in Chemistry	Added to 3/12/15 agenda.
354	A-ALL	701	ALL	Establish new course "701" for use in <u>Professional</u> Master's Degree Programs for Master's Independent Capstone Project and /or Examination credit.	Added to 3/12/2015 agenda.
355	PHARMACY		(ME)	Extend Doctor of Pharmacy to Pacific Northwest University of Health Sciences - Yakima, WA; Provost's office approved for CSC review 1/21/2015	Added to 3/12/15 agenda.
356	ENGLISH	456	(XN)	Add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to All- University Writing Committee for [M] review.	Added to 3/12/15 agenda. Hold for Writing Committee approval.
357	NURS	583	(ME)	New course	Added to 3/12/15 agenda.
358	CPT S		(FMR)	Proposal to offer new degree program: Bachelor of Science in Software Engineering. Pullman and Everett locations. Provost approved 2/18/2015.	Added to 3/12/15 agenda. HOLD for Provost's Office input.
359	CES		(PK)	New minor in Popular Culture	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.

360	CES		(PK)	Revise the minor in Women's Studies	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
361	MBIOS	525	(WD)	Restore course.	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
362	MBIOS	529	(WD)	Change from static credit to variable credit course. Change recommended preparation.	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
363	ED PSYCH	575	(PK)	New course	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
364	ED PSYCH	576	(PK)	New course	Added to 3/26/15 agenda.
365	NURS	400	(ME)	Requesting to add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to University Writing Committee 3/20/2015	Added to 3/26/15 agenda. Hold for Writing in the Major [M] review.
366	NURS	440	(ME)	Requesting to add Writing in the Major [M] Requirement. Sent to University Writing Committee 3/20/2015	Added to 3/26/15 agenda. Hold for Writing in the Major [M] review.